(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	_
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Cet w18-11039	
Office Use Only	



400308449024

02/01/18--01013--028 **160.00

a sillivions



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 2, 2018

JEAN-PIERRE FONSECA 8551 W SUNRISE BLVD, #100 PLANTATION, FL 33322

SUBJECT: MANGUSTA CONSULTING LLC

Ref. Number: W18000011039

We have received your document for MANGUSTA CONSULTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II

FEB 2 7 2018

Historical:
- Ceithrak of Good Standing
- Ceithrak validation
Thank you.

Thank you.

Letter Number: 518A00002274

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns		
SUBJI	ECT:	MANGI	USTA LI	_ C
		Name of	Limited Liability Company	
The en Exister	closed "Application by Force, and check are submitt	reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to Tenced foreign limited liabili	ransact Business in Florida," Certificate of ty company to transact business in Florida.
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
		ean-Pierri	e FONS ame of Person	ECA_
			TRUST	LLC
		8551 W	SUNRISE Address	BLVD #100
		PLANTA City's	TON, FL tate and Zip Code	33322
		DAOFO!	USECA 12 @ d for future annual report no	yahoo.com
For fur	ther information concerning	ig this matter, please call:		
		ONSECA of Contact Person	at (<u>954</u>) <u>U</u> Area Code Da	52 0030 ytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation: Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Division Registra Clifton E 2661 Ex	T ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

- COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSE	IN 010.11912, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FU NESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	OLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REC	GISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
I MA	NGUSTA LLC		
(Name of Foreign Lir M A	nited Liability Company; must include "Limited N. C. C.	d Liability Company," "L L.C.," or "LLi) C
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida The alternate name must include "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LL.C.")
2. (Jurisdiction under the law of which	foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. <u>32 - 3</u>	646578
+ 02/0	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determi	registration)	
s. 2637 E	ATLANTIC BLUD	6 2637	E ATLANTIC RL
(Street Address of Prox # 3 4 7 0	ipal Office)	(Mailing	Address) # 34702
PORPANO B	SEACH, FL 3306 2	POTIPANO	BEACH, FL 3306
7. Name and street address of	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Name:	Josh WAR		•=1 .·a≜
Office Address:	2637 E ATLAN	TIC BLVD#	347 🕰 💆
	POTPANO BEAC	4 Florida FL	33062 7
designated in this application	tered agent and to accept service of p n, I hereby accept the appointment as	registered agent and agree to a	act in this capacity. Ffurther agree
and accept the obligations of	s of all statutes relative to the proper f my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of n	ny duties, and fam familiar with
and accept the obligations of	s of all statutes relative to the proper f my position as registered agent.	and complete performance of n	
and accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s	ignaryff ff	59
and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capacit	f my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s y and address of the person(s) who has	ignate ### ignate ####################################	59
and accept the obligations of	my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's s	ignant///////// s/gave authority to manage is/arc Title or Capacity:	59
 and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capacit 	y and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Tean - Pierre Mare 2637 E ATLANTIC BL	ignant///////// s/gave authority to manage is/arc Title or Capacity:	59
and accept the obligations of 8. The name, title or capacit	y and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Lan-Pierre MARE 2637 E ATLANTIC BLE COTPANIC SETTICH	ignant///////// s/gave authority to manage is/arc Title or Capacity:	59
8. The name, title or capacit Title or Capacity: Tanager (Use attachments if necessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of	y and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Lan - Pierre Mare 2637 E ATLANTIC BL. Patterne St.	ignate JUMS Shave authority to manage is/arc Title or Capacity: JUM 34702 July authenticated by the official	Name and Address: having custody of records in the
8. The name, title or capacit Title or Capacity: Tanacy (Use attachments if necessary 9. Attached is a certificate of jurisdiction under the law of voit the translator must be subnit.) This document is executed.	y and address of the person(s) who has Name and Address: Tean - Pierre MARE 2637 E ATLANTIC BL. ROTPANIC REPORT	luly authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans	having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, KAREN L. WHEELER, ACTING SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office.

mangusta Ilc

is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **December 12, 2017**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2017-000780015**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 15th day of February, 2018 at 2:00 PM. This certificate is assigned 025563325.

Acting Secretary of State

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.